2255 Challenger Way, Santa Rosa, CA  95407              Proprietary and Confidential
707-526-4498  www.triaccesstech.com      Specifications subject to change, R81119
Page 1
75 Ohm RF Amplifier               TAT7469
50-1300 MHz           Advanced Product Information
Overview
The TAT7469 is a 75 Ohm RF Amplifier designed for use up to 1300 MHz.  The TAT7469 contains two
separate amplifiers for push pull applications. It is fabricated using 6-inch GaAs pHEMT technology to

707-526-4498  www.triaccesstech.com      Specifications subject to change, R81119
Page 2
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Package
Description
Component
Packaging
TAT7469E-EB Evaluation Board Eval Board
QFN
TAT7469E RFIC, 50-1300MHz, push pull
amplifier sample
RoHS Compliant
SOIC-8
Engineering
Samples
TAT7469-SC8 RFIC, 50-1300MHz , push pull
amplifier
RoHS Compliant
SOIC-8
1,000 pieces Tape
and Reel
TAT7469QE RFIC, 50-1300MHz, push pull
amplifier sample
RoHS Compliant
QFN 4x4mm
Engineering
Samples
TAT7469-QFN RFIC, 50-1300MHz , push pull
amplifier
RoHS Compliant
QFN 4x4mm
1,000 pieces Tape